THE DATASHEET OF
PBH2UOANAGX
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
www.e-switch.com info@e-switch.com 57
TA
CT
SW
IT

Copper alloy
Terminals: Silver over Brass
HOW TO ORDER
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Up to 6 poles available
Latching & momentary functions
UL 94VO material option available
APPLICATIONS/MARKETS
Telecommunications
Networking
Computers/servers
Performance audio
Instrumentation
Low power on/off designs
External hard drives and modems
SERIES
MECHANICAL
CONFIGURATION
BRACKET/
TERMINATION
EE = Latching
OA = Momentary
X = No Cap
See Cap Options
CAP
CAP
COLOR
PBH
(None) = Std. PC Pin
SNP = Snap-In PC
Pin
KZX = Mounting
Bracket
N = Non-shorting
TIMING
AG = Silver
CONTACT
MATERIALPOLE
2U
4U
6U
V = UL94-VO
HOUSING/
ACTUATOR MTL
Phone: 800-867-2717 Fax: 763-531-823558
TA